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1200 Featherstone Road | 
Pontiac, Ml — 857-8000 | 

Olympia Travel Bureau | \] ada | SUPERCHARGED SOCCER! 
Birmingham, Ml — 645-2511 | s08 
Tri-Star Sports } “QUALITY IS OUR MIDDLE NAME” NASL 

5681 Thirteen Mile Road Schedule 
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For All Season and Group Rate Tickets and further | | 
ticket information: 

      

Pontiac Silverdome | 
1200 Featherstone Road | 
Pontiac. Ml — 338-9116 PONTIAC 

48053  



1979 EAPRESS SCHEDULE 
Last year’s NASL Divisional Champions will be play- 
ing a 30 game ae season in 1979. The six road 
games marked below willbe seen on WKBD. TV50. The 
other 24 games will be carried by WJR. Radio 76. 

Prices: Adults 16 & under 
(All prices include 18% City of Pontiac fee) 65 & over 

LUB LEVEL SEATS 
Season Tickets $120 $120    
  Per Game $258 Si8 

LOWER LEVEL SEATS 
Season Tickets $ 90 $ 45 

March 20, Tuesday, 8:00 p.m. (Exhibition) 
New York Cosmos at Pontiac Silverdome 

| June 9, Saturday 7:30pm. 
New England Tea Men at Pontiac Silverdome 
  

June 13, Wednesday 8:00 eal : 
Washington Diplomats at Pontiac Silverdome 
  

June 16, Sat. 10:30 p.m. at Los Angeles 
  

June 21, Thurs, 10:30 p.m. at San Diego 
  

June 24, Sunday 7:30 p.m.   

Per Game is 5 3 March 24, Sat. 9:00 p.m. at Dallas Seattle Sounders at Pontiac Silverdome 
  

SOUTH END SEATS 

  

tv.April 1, Sun. 4:00 p.m. at Edmonton June 27, Wednesday 8:00 p.m 
  

Per Game Sind S26 

V7] GENERAL ADMISSION (Bleachers) April 14, Saturday 7:30 p.m. 
Per Game S22 S30 Wemouls Rouges at Pontiac Silverdome 

Ft. Lauderdale Strikers at Pontiac Silverdome 
  

June 30, Sat. 8:00 p.m. at New England 
  

April 21, Saturday 7:30 p.m. 
Atlanta Chiefs at Pontiac Silverdome 

April 29, Sun. 3:00 p.m. at Rochester 

May 5, Saturday 7:30 p.m. _ 
Minnesota Kicks at Pontiac Silverdome 

May 9, Wednesday 8:00 p.m. : 
San Jose Earthquakes at Pontiac Silverdome 

May 12, Sat. 7:30 p.m. at Atlanta 

  

            

  

July 4, Wednesday 8:00 p.m. 
Tulsa Roughnecks at Pontiac Silverdome 
  

July 7, Saturday 3:00 p.m. 
Chicago Sting at Pontiac Silverdome 
  

| 

| tv.July 10, Tues. 8:30 p.m. at Memphis 
  

July 15, Sunday 7:30 p.m. 
California Surf at Pontiac Silverdome 
  

tv. July 18, Wed. 9:00 p.m. at Tulsa 
  

May 19, Saturday 7:30 p.m. 
Edmonton Stompers at Pontiac Silverdome 

May 23, Wed. 10:30 p.m. at California 

  

  

July 21, Sat. 9:00 pm. at Houston 
  

tv. July 28, Sat. 8:00 p.m. at Tampa Bay 
  

August 1, Wednesday 8:00 p.m.   

  May 26, Sat. 4:30 p.m. at Chicago Houston Hurricane at Pontiac Silverdome 
  FELICE 

QUALITY MARKET 
“QUALITY IS OUR MIDDLE NAME” 

May 30, oe 8:00 p.m. . 
Dallas Tornado at Pontiac Silverdome 

tv.June 2, Sat. 7:30 p.m. at Philadelphia   
tv. August 8, Wed. 9:00 p.m. at Minnesota 
  

August 12, Sunday bt 
Tampa Bay Rowdies at Pontiac Silverdome    


